
Judge's Signatures

Spring Fling 2016
Meet Results
Apr 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/21/2016 7:30:10 PM

Women / 2 / 7 years
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailyn Rector125
Flipside

9.500 9.000 8.7509.150 36.400
1 3 3T 3 1 

1 

Mali Jones126
Flipside

8.700 9.250 8.9009.100 35.950
4T 1 4 2 2T

2T

Emerson Bruce274
GT

9.000 8.800 9.0009.150 35.950
2T 5 3T 1T 2T

2T

Brandy Boucek124
Flipside

8.400 8.600 9.0009.250 35.250
6 6 2 1T 3 

3 

Jing Yi Li275
Oly Chesterfield

9.000 8.900 8.4008.800 35.100
2T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Christiana Newman170
Oly Chesterfield

7.800 9.150 8.2509.300 34.500
7 2 1 6 5 

5 

Alexa Keough150
GT

8.600 8.300 8.0008.300 33.200
5 8 7 7 6 

6 

Alma Paulus185
All American

8.900 8.500 7.5008.100 33.000
3 7 8 9 7 

7 

Eliana Stemme167
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 6.700 8.3508.750 32.500
4T 10 6 5 8 

8 

Katie Kraatz182
All American

7.700 8.200 7.7507.700 31.350
8 9 9 8 9 

9 
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